BL ZE

COMPETITIONS

£100 Ticketmaster Gift Card 13.02.25

Name Ticket Number

Jake Weaver 3
Joshua Blades 9
Nicola Gregory 10
Wendy Monk 15
Jake Weaver 16
Emma Cooper 19
Jake Weaver 20
Steve Webster 21

Mia Bradley 24
Suzi Neilson 25
Kim Wiltshire 28
Joshua Blades 29
Chloe Graves 31
Joshua Blades 33
Nicola Gregory 35
Leah Leverton 36
Amy Richman 42
Leah Leverton 44
Joshua Blades 45
Sasha Stancer 46
Joshua Blades 50

Emma Cooper 51



Wendy Monk
Wendy Monk
Joshua Blades
Elizabeth Patten
Wendy Monk
Natasha Bouch
Heather Thickett
Cassie Bennett
Joshua Blades
Kim Wiltshire
Joshua Blades
Natasha Bouch
Emma Cooper
Lee Storer
Emma Cooper
Bethany Whomsley
Corrina Wonnacott
Matthew Blood
Nicola Gregory
Wendy Monk
Joshua Blades
Joshua Blades
Wendy Monk

Nicola Gregory

BL ZE

COMPETITIONS

55

56

61

62

63

64

65

66

68

69

71

74

79

81

85

86

90

93

97

98

99

101

102

103



Emma Cooper

Cassie Strickland

Steve Webster
Wendy Monk
Shelley Grice
Emma Cooper
David Baker
Amy Richman
Emma Cooper
Emma Cooper
Danielle Rigley
Joshua Blades
Matthew Blood
Matthew Blood
Joshua Blades
Wendy Monk
David Baker
Joshua Blades
Nicola Gregory
Wendy Monk
Amy Richman
Matthew Blood

Joshua Blades

Yvonne Marshall

BL ZE

COMPETITIONS

104

109

110

112

113

114

116

117

124

125

126

128

129

134

138

139

143

144

145

151

154

162

164

167



Emma Cooper
Carl Rounce
Wendy Monk
Wendy Monk

Nicola Gregory

Matthew Blood
Kim Wiltshire

Joshua Blades

Matthew Blood

Matthew Blood
Wendy Monk
Wendy Monk

Alex Bloomfield
Kim Wiltshire
Kristina Taylor

Joshua Blades

Nicola Gregory
Sinead Smith

Joshua Blades

Nicola Gregory
Amy Richman

Joshua Blades

Joshua Blades

Cassie Strickland

BL ZE

COMPETITIONS

168

169

170

171

173

175

176

177

181

183

184

185

187

188

195

196

202

203

209

210

211

212

214

215



Corrina Wonnacott
David Thompson
Joshua Blades
Wendy Monk
Cassie Bennett
Joshua Blades
Matthew Blood
Corrina Wonnacott
Emma Cooper
Emma Cooper
Wendy Monk
Carl Rounce
Matthew Blood
Nathan Barmby
Bethany Whomsley
Elizabeth Patten
Nicola Gregory
Shelley Grice
Carl Rounce
Emma Cooper
Chloe Cooper
Chloe Firth
Wendy Monk

Carl Rounce

BL ZE

COMPETITIONS

217

221

225

229

230

231

233

234

239

246

249

251

PASK)

255

257

258

261

263

264

265

272

277

278

280



Jake Weaver
Emma Cooper
Wendy Monk
Nicola Gregory
David Baker
Laura Jarman
Joshua Blades
Corrina Wonnacott
Lee Storer
Yvonne Marshall
Becca Jade
Carl Rounce
Jake Weaver
Matthew Blood
David Thompson
Samuel Wilkinson
Mia Bradley
Jake Weaver
Gemma Keogh-cullen
Emma Cooper
Lee Storer
Joshua Blades
Chloe Firth

Joshua Blades

BL ZE

COMPETITIONS

281

283

284

289

291

292

293

294

298

301

303

304

305

308

314

315

316

319

320

321

322

325

330

339



Wendy Monk
Wendy Monk
Cassie Strickland
Joshua Blades
Yvonne Marshall
Wendy Monk
Kim Wiltshire
Gemma Keogh-cullen
Emma Cooper
Emma Cooper
Steve Webster
Joshua Blades
Nicola Gregory
Wendy Monk
Emma Cooper
Wendy Monk
Leah Leverton
Heather Thickett
Joshua Blades
Emma Cooper
Joshua Blades
Emma Cooper
Cassie Bennett

Joshua Blades

BL ZE

COMPETITIONS

341

342

343

346

348

349

355

357

358

359

362

364

366

368

369

371

378

380

383

386

390

393

398

399



Joshua Blades
Emma Cooper
Emma Cooper
Cassie Strickland
Chantel Mccrann
Nicola Gregory
Amy Simpson
Emma Cooper
Corrina Wonnacott
Shelley Grice
Jake Weaver
Emma Cooper
Amy Richman
Joshua Blades
Joshua Blades
Wendy Monk
Danielle Rigley
Emma Cooper
Cassie Strickland
Kim Wiltshire
Nicola Gregory
Wendy Monk
Leah Leverton

David Thompson

BL ZE

COMPETITIONS

402

403

406

410

413

417

418

420

422

423

424

432

433

435

440

444

445

446

447

448

449

451

452

455



Joshua Blades
Karen Attwood
Emma Cooper
Matthew Blood
Matthew Blood
Cassie Strickland
Corrina Wonnacott
Wendy Monk
Hayley Long
Emma Cooper
Nicola Gregory
Kayleigh Wilkes
Leigh Hirst
Karen Attwood
Laura Howe
Emma Cooper
Wendy Monk
Joshua Blades
Joshua Blades
Cassie Bennett
Cassie Strickland
Emma Cooper
Nicola Gregory

Emma Cooper

BL ZE

COMPETITIONS

457

458

459

461

463

464

466

467

468

476

477

478

479

480

481

482

486

487

497

501

502

503

504

506



BL ZE

COMPETITIONS

Kim Wiltshire 507
Amy Richman 510
Carl Rounce 512
Wendy Monk 513
Gemma Keogh-cullen 515
Cassie Strickland 516
Chloe Graves 517
Kim Wiltshire Sy
Nicola Gregory 524
Heather Thickett 528
Wendy Monk 529
David Baker 531
Wendy Monk 535
Joshua Blades 536
Carl Rounce 539
Bethany Whomsley 540
Matthew Blood 541
Carl Rounce 543
Karen Attwood 546
Emma Cooper 547
Emma Cooper 551
Emma Cooper 553
Emma Cooper 557

Carl Rounce 560



BL ZE

COMPETITIONS

Joshua Blades 562
Wendy Monk 563
Bethany Whomsley 565
Alex Bloomfield 566
Wendy Monk 572
Sasha Stancer 574
Carl Rounce 576
Mia Bradley 580
Kim Wiltshire 581
Heather Thickett 582
Emma Cooper 583
David Thompson 587
Danielle Rigley 591
Laura Jarman 592
Joshua Blades 600
Jake Weaver 610
Wendy Monk 612
Leah Leverton 613
Jake Weaver 618
Shelley Grice 621
Nicola Gregory 623
Wendy Monk 626
Laura Howe 627

Laura Howe 629



Emma Cooper
Joshua Blades
Leah Leverton
Amy Richman
Nicola Gregory
Elizabeth Patten
Steve Webster
Laura Howe
Samuel Wilkinson
Wendy Monk
Jake Weaver
Wendy Monk
Nicola Gregory
Emma Cooper
Christopher Newboult
Emma Cooper
Sasha Stancer
Elizabeth Patten
Wendy Monk
Sasha Stancer
Chloe Graves
Corrina Wonnacott
Kim Wiltshire

Nicola Gregory

BL ZE

COMPETITIONS

633

635

638

641

644

645

648

649

651

652

655

656

657

661

662

671

672

674

680

681

682

684

688

690



Wendy Monk
Wendy Monk
Nicola Gregory
Mia Bradley
Emma Cooper
Emma Cooper
Corrina Wonnacott
Heather Thickett
Chloe Sale
Cassie Bennett
Kim Wiltshire
Cassie Bennett
Wendy Monk
Emma Cooper
Joshua Blades
Danielle Rigley
Emma Cooper
David Baker
Carl Rounce
Matthew Blood
Matthew Blood
Samuel Wilkinson
Emma Cooper

Bethany Whomsley

BL ZE

COMPETITIONS

701

706

707

708

710

711

714

718

720

723

726

730

731

732

737

738

741

742

745

748

749

750

751

757



David Thompson
Wendy Monk
Joshua Blades
Emma Cooper
George Bellars
Chloe Firth
Kayleigh Wilkes
Chloe Graves
Emma Cooper
Joshua Blades
Emma Cooper
Danielle Rigley
Lee Storer
Emma Cooper
Joshua Blades
Cassie Bennett
Sasha Stancer
Emma Cooper
Wendy Monk
Mia Bradley
Cassie Strickland
Joshua Blades
Yvonne Marshall

Laura Howe

BL ZE

COMPETITIONS

762

763

764

767

768

773

774

778

782

785

787

790

791

792

793

794

796

798

801

804

805

808

813

816



David Baker
Matthew Blood
Wendy Monk
Matthew Blood
Wendy Monk
Laura Howe
Carl Rounce
Wendy Monk
Nicola Gregory
Carl Rounce
Tj Ramsden
Steve Webster
Laura Howe
Steve Webster
Emma Cooper
Nicola Gregory
Leigh Hirst
Kim Wiltshire
Joshua Blades
Wendy Monk
Joshua Blades
Steve Webster
Wendy Monk

Jake Weaver

BL ZE

COMPETITIONS

819

821

822

823

825

828

829

833

834

842

844

845

846

847

848

855

856

858

861

864

870

872

876

877



BL ZE

COMPETITIONS

Matthew Blood 880
Emma Cooper 882
Gemma Keogh-cullen 885
Amanda Vines 887
Joshua Blades 890
Wendy Monk 891
Gemma Keogh-cullen 892
Chloe Graves 894
Matthew Blood 898
Emma Cooper 900
Kim Wiltshire 904
Leah Leverton 907
Nicola Gregory 908
Chloe Sale 909
Hayley Long 910
Kayleigh Wilkes 911
Laura Howe 912
Corrina Wonnacott 913
Wendy Monk 915
Matthew Blood 917
Kim Wiltshire 919
Wendy Monk 920
Wendy Monk 921

Chloe Firth 928



BL ZE

COMPETITIONS
Jake Weaver
Joshua Blades
Cassie Bennett
Matthew Blood
Emma Cooper
Nicola Gregory
Mica Brown
Joshua Blades
Michelle Shepherd
Jake Weaver
Sasha Stancer
Carl Rounce
Emma Cooper
Wendy Monk
Kim Wiltshire
Emma Cooper
Emma Cooper
Natasha Bouch
Laura Jarman
Joshua Blades
Wendy Monk
Bethany Whomsley
Gemma Keogh-cullen

Emma Cooper

931

932

935

938

942

947

952

953

955

956

958

959

962

964

966

967

968

971

976

977

981

986

988

989



BL ZE

COMPETITIONS

Emma Cooper 991
Amy Simpson 992
Yvonne Marshall 994
Elizabeth Patten 995
Nicola Gregory 1002
Joshua Blades 1003
Shelley Grice 1004
Karen Attwood 1005
Wendy Monk 1007
Emma Cooper 1015
Emma Cooper 1017
Joshua Blades 1019
Emma Cooper 1024
Nicola Gregory 1025
Wendy Monk 1026
Nicola Gregory 1030
Heather Thickett 1031
Emma Cooper 1033
Wendy Monk 1034
Nicola Gregory 1036
Joshua Blades 1037
Leah Leverton 1042
Lee Storer 1043

Natasha Bouch 1052



Kim Wiltshire
Emma Cooper
Jake Weaver
Jodie Harris
Cassie Strickland
Emma Cooper
Laura Jarman
Wendy Monk
Carl Rounce
Hayley Long
Matthew Blood
Chloe Firth
Nicola Gregory
Jake Weaver
Carl Rounce
Joshua Blades
Matthew Blood
Nicola Gregory
Wendy Monk
Joshua Blades
Chloe Graves
Joshua Blades
Mia Bradley

Mia Bradley

BL ZE

COMPETITIONS

1057

1060

1065

1071

1073

1075

1079

1080

1083

1084

1085

1086

1087

1090

1091

1092

1094

1096

1097

1098

1100

1102

1108

1109



Alex Bloomfield
Wendy Monk
Cassie Strickland
Elizabeth Patten
Matthew Blood
Carl Rounce
Samuel Wilkinson
Chloe Firth
Wendy Monk
Emma Cooper
Samuel Wilkinson
Emma Cooper
Bethany Whomsley
Joshua Blades
Mia Bradley
Wendy Monk
Yvonne Marshall
Kristina Taylor
Emma Cooper
Nicola Gregory
Steve Webster
Carl Rounce
Nicola Gregory

Emma Cooper

BL ZE

COMPETITIONS

1112

1113

1114

1116

1121

1122

1123

1124

1127

1130

1131

1134

1135

1139

1141

1144

1146

1154

1156

1160

1161

1163

1164

1167



BL ZE

COMPETITIONS

Joshua Blades 1169
Cassie Strickland 1171
Nicola Gregory 1173
Carl Rounce 1174
Yvonne Marshall 1177
Gemma Keogh-cullen 1178
Emma Cooper 1179
Laura Howe 1181
Emma Cooper 1184
Kayleigh Wilkes 1185
Steve Webster 1190
Nicola Gregory 1191
Matthew Blood 1194
Shelley Grice 1197
Kayleigh Wilkes 1198
Heather Thickett 1199
Matthew Blood 1201
Matthew Blood 1203
Emma Cooper 1206
Kim Wiltshire 1207
Kim Wiltshire 1212
Emma Cooper 1213
Emma Cooper 1216

Carl Rounce 1220



BL ZE

COMPETITIONS

David Thompson 1221
Wendy Monk 1225
Wendy Monk 1226
Emma Cooper 1229
Laura Jarman 1232

Hayley Long 1233
Emma Cooper 1235
Wendy Monk 1236

Alex Bloomfield 1238

Kayleigh Wilkes 1241

Heather Thickett 1242
Matthew Blood 1251

Elizabeth Patten 1252
Emma Cooper 1253
Nicola Gregory 1254

Corrina Wonnacott 1255
Corrina Wonnacott 1256
Emma Cooper 1258
Gemma Keogh-cullen 1260
Wendy Monk 1261
Wendy Monk 1263

Yvonne Marshall 1264
Nicola Gregory 1265

Emma Cooper 1272



BL ZE

COMPETITIONS

Deborah Allsopp 1273
Sasha Stancer 1275
Leah Leverton 1280
Danielle Rigley 1282
Cassie Bennett 1287

David Baker 1290
Steve Webster 1291
Joshua Blades 1294
Emma Cooper 1297
Emma Cooper 1298
Joshua Blades 1303
Matthew Blood 1306

Corrina Wonnacott 1308

Carl Rounce 1312

Wendy Monk 1313
Joshua Blades 1315

Carl Rounce 1322
Emma Cooper 1323
Joshua Blades 1325
Nicola Gregory 1327
Emma Cooper 1329

Laura Howe 1334
Nicola Gregory 1341

Wendy Monk 1342



BL ZE

COMPETITIONS

Wendy Monk 1344
Steve Webster 1346
Emma Cooper 1347
Laura Jarman 1348
Matthew Blood 1349
Matthew Blood 1353
Emma Cooper 1355
Corrina Wonnacott 1356
Laura Jarman 1357
Amy Richman 1358
Steve Webster 1359
Steve Webster 1360
Emma Cooper 1362
Wendy Monk 1364
Emma Cooper 1370
Wendy Monk 1373
Matthew Blood 1375
Matthew Blood 1376
Cassie Strickland 1377
Shelley Grice 1378
George Bellars 1379
Mia Bradley 1380
Matthew Blood 1382

Jake Weaver 1385



Emma Cooper
Wendy Monk
Elizabeth Patten
Emma Cooper
Emma Cooper
Carl Rounce
Cassie Bennett
Nicola Gregory
Shelley Grice
David Thompson
Emma Cooper
Corrina Wonnacott
Steve Webster
Nicola Gregory
Jake Weaver
Kim Wiltshire
Wendy Monk
Yvonne Marshall
Wendy Monk
Joshua Blades
Lee Storer
Emma Cooper
David Baker

Nicola Gregory

BL ZE

COMPETITIONS

1386

1388

1390

1391

1392

1393

1395

1396

1397

1400

1403

1404

1405

1407

1410

1411

1412

1416

1417

1420

1422

1423

1424

1426



BL ZE

COMPETITIONS

Matthew Blood 1432
Corrina Wonnacott 1436
Nicola Gregory 1438
Steve Webster 1439
Wendy Monk 1441
Joshua Blades 1446
Kim Wiltshire 1447
Danielle Rigley 1452
Kim Wiltshire 1457
Chloe Graves 1460
Emma Cooper 1461
Jake Weaver 1463
Matthew Blood 1464
Leah Leverton 1467
Kim Wiltshire 1468
Emma Cooper 1470
Carl Rounce 1473
David Thompson 1476
Steve Webster 1477
Emma Cooper 1478
Jake Weaver 1481
Emma Cooper 1483
Emma Cooper 1484

Emma Cooper 1488



Steve Webster

Corrina Wonnacott

Chloe Graves
George Bellars
Shelley Grice
Jake Weaver
Chloe Firth
Emma Cooper
Steve Webster
Emma Cooper
Laura Jarman
Emma Cooper
Nicola Gregory
Alex Bloomfield
Nicola Gregory
Sasha Stancer
Hayley Long
Jake Weaver
Joshua Blades
Sasha Stancer
Joshua Blades
Laura Howe
Matthew Blood

Joshua Blades

BL ZE

COMPETITIONS

1490

1491

1499

1502

1503

1504

1506

1508

1511

1512

1514

1515

1516

1523

1527

1528

1532

1534

1535

1537

1538

1540

1545

1546



BL ZE

COMPETITIONS

Kim Wiltshire 1547
Matthew Blood 1549
Nicola Gregory 1550
Joshua Blades 1551
Joshua Blades 1555

Laura Howe 1556
Nicola Gregory 1559
Emma Cooper 1561
Emma Cooper 1563

Carl Rounce 1565
Joshua Blades 1566

Wendy Monk 1569

Laura Howe 1574

Corrina Wonnacott 1577
Joshua Blades 1579
Wendy Monk 1581
Gemma Keogh-cullen 1585
Corrina Wonnacott 1588
Nicola Gregory 1590
Chloe Firth 1593

Wendy Monk 1600
Joshua Blades 1601
Joshua Blades 1602

Alex Bloomfield 1606



Nicola Gregory
Joshua Blades
Leah Leverton
Jake Weaver
Laura Howe
Jake Weaver
Laura Jarman
Emma Cooper
Wendy Monk
Elizabeth Patten
Matthew Blood
Mia Bradley
Samuel Wilkinson
Matthew Blood
Laura Howe
Jake Weaver
Joshua Blades
Bethany Whomsley
Emma Cooper
Emma Cooper
Emma Cooper
Joshua Blades
Samuel Wilkinson

Corrina Wonnacott

BL ZE

COMPETITIONS

1607

1608

1610

1611

1612

1618

1619

1621

1625

1626

1631

1632

1634

1636

1637

1638

1639

1640

1641

1646

1651

1652

1657

1660



Chloe Graves
Wendy Monk
Corrina Wonnacott
Wendy Monk
Wendy Monk
Matthew Blood
Emma Cooper
David Thompson

Jake Weaver

Gemma Keogh-cullen

Nicola Gregory
Lee Storer
Wendy Monk
Jake Weaver
Wendy Monk
Jake Weaver
Joshua Blades
Joshua Blades
Wendy Monk
Samuel Wilkinson
Joshua Blades
Kim Wiltshire
Chloe Firth

Carl Rounce

BL ZE

COMPETITIONS

1664

1665

1668

1669

1670

1672

1673

1674

1677

1688

1689

1690

1693

1694

1698

1702

1706

1710

1711

1712

1713

1715

1716

1717



Emma Cooper
Joshua Blades
Joshua Blades
Karen Attwood
Carl Rounce
Joshua Blades
Joshua Blades
Emma Cooper
Emma Cooper
Matthew Blood
Kim Wiltshire
Lee Storer
Joshua Blades
Joshua Blades
Emma Cooper
Kim Wiltshire
Joshua Blades
Wendy Monk
Matthew Blood
Kayleigh Wilkes
Matthew Blood
Emma Cooper
Nicola Gregory

Wendy Monk

BL ZE

COMPETITIONS

1724

1725

1726

1734

1735

1740

1741

1742

1746

1747

1752

1754

1757

1758

1759

1760

1761

1765

1766

1767

1768

1770

1772

1774



Joshua Blades
Joshua Blades
Alex Bloomfield
Joshua Blades
Chloe Sale
Emma Cooper
Kristina Taylor
Matthew Blood
Nicola Gregory
Kayleigh Wilkes
Cassie Strickland
Emma Cooper
Joshua Blades
Carl Rounce
Cassie Strickland
Emma Cooper
David Baker
Sasha Stancer
Emma Cooper
Heather Thickett
Heather Thickett
Emma Cooper
Laura Jarman

Joshua Blades

BL ZE

COMPETITIONS

1775

1777

1778

1779

1780

1781

1783

1785

1786

1788

1789

1792

1793

1795

1799

1807

1811

1812

1813

1814

1815

1818

1822

1823



Wendy Monk
Kayleigh Wilkes
Joshua Blades

Kim Wiltshire
Joshua Blades

Carl Rounce

Bethany Whomsley
Sharon Stephenson
Bethany Whomsley

Shelley Grice

Joshua Blades
Lee Storer

Emma Cooper
Alex Bloomfield
Nicola Gregory

Yvonne Marshall

Wendy Monk

Naomi Lever
Matthew Blood
Danielle Rigley

Jake Weaver
Joshua Blades
Amy Richman

Wendy Monk

BL ZE

COMPETITIONS

1825

1826

1827

1828

1829

1830

1833

1837

1839

1841

1842

1843

1844

1845

1846

1847

1848

1852

1855

1856

1860

1861

1862

1864



Elizabeth Patten
Kayleigh Wilkes
Chloe Firth
Kim Wiltshire
Wendy Monk
Emma Cooper
Amanda Vines
Matthew Blood
David Thompson
Nicola Gregory
Leigh Hirst
Wendy Monk
Matthew Blood
Cassie Strickland
Wendy Monk
Emma Cooper
Samuel Wilkinson
Danielle Rigley
Joshua Blades
Amy Richman
Emma Cooper
Nicola Gregory
Matthew Blood

Cassie Strickland

BL ZE

COMPETITIONS

1867

1869

1870

1871

1872

1873

1874

1878

1879

1880

1882

1883

1884

1886

1890

1893

1895

1896

1898

1903

1907

1911

1913

1915



Nicola Gregory
Joshua Blades
Jake Weaver
Lorraine Gale
Steve Webster
Wendy Monk
Jake Weaver
Nicola Gregory
Steve Webster
Lee Storer
Emma Cooper
Emma Cooper
Danielle Rigley
Emma Cooper
Wendy Monk
Samuel Wilkinson
Carl Rounce
Joshua Blades
Cassie Strickland
Wendy Monk
Kim Wiltshire
David Baker
Kim Wiltshire

Cassie Strickland

BL ZE

COMPETITIONS

1916

1917

1919

1920

1921

1925

1926

1927

1929

1931

1933

1935

1936

1937

1939

1940

1941

1950

1951

1954

1955

1956

1958

1960



BL ZE

COMPETITIONS

Wendy Monk 1961
Wendy Monk 1964
Nicola Gregory 1975
Cassie Strickland 1976
Emma Cooper 1977
Matthew Blood 1980
Alex Bloomfield 1981
Wendy Monk 1982
Alex Bloomfield 1983
Emma Cooper 1986
Chloe Graves 1987
Nicola Gregory 1988
Joshua Blades 1991
Wendy Monk 1993
Emma Cooper 1995
Joshua Blades 1996
Wendy Monk 1997

Nicola Gregory 1998


http://www.tcpdf.org

